UF2001 - UF2007
Document number: DS25007 Rev. 5 - 4
1 of 4
May 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
UF2001 - UF2007
O

 Marking: Type Number
 Weight: 0.4 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Part Number Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
UF2001-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
UF2002-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
UF2003-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
UF2004-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
UF2005-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
UF2006-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
UF2007-T DO-15 4k Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 1. RoHS revision 13.2.2003. High temperature solder exemption applied, see EU Directive Annex Note 7.
 2. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics (@TA = +25°C, unless otherwise specified.)
Single phase, half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load.